
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Nr. 
864 
160 
999 
671 
405 

23 
720 
399 
449 
750 
905 

Namn 
Jakob Albrekt 
Joakim Andersson 
Olle Andersson 
Adam Holmqvist 
Benjamin Mårtensson 
Theo Jönsson 
Alte Jacobsson 
Rocco Ekman 
Emil Persson 
Melvin Edberg 
Hugo Wahlgren 

Fabrikat 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 

Klubb 
Limhamns MK 
Hörby MCK 
Tomelilla MK 
MK Jämke Jämshög 
MK Tranan 
Tomelilla MK 
MK Tranan 
Veinge MCK 
MK Tranan 
Huskvarna MK 
Skivarps MK 

Team/Sponsor 
JE68 Racing Team 
Team Spoltec 

JE68 Racing Team 

Klass 
MX 65G 

MX 65G 

MX 65G 

MX 65G 

MX 65G 

MX 65G 

MX 65G 

MX 65G 

MX 65G 

MX 65G 

MX 65G 

R1.  
90 

100 
80 
72 
56 
66 
52 
60 
48 
40 
44 

R2.  
100 

90 
66 
72 
80 
56 
60 
48 
52 
44 
40 

Totala poäng 
190 
190 
146 
144 
136 
122 
112 
108 
100 

84 
84 

diff 
0 
0 

44 
46 
54 
68 
78 
82 
90 

106 
106 

 

Skrivet: 2019-05-25 13:26:17 

Skivarps MK 

ANSLAGEN TID: 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensierad till: mk-jämke 

DM Södra delt. 2 Skivarp MK 
MX65G 

Total 65G 

Skivarpsbanan  1,520 Km 


